Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
Foil-shielded pairs + a double overall shield (foil + very dense briad) provide maximum shielding. The triple shielding and fulfillment of the flame test on bunched cables according to

•	AL/PETP foil bonded to pair jacket for fast assembly
•	CPR class Eca acc. to EN50575
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
heat of combustion
kWh/km
color weight
kg/m
OX22GH02 2 10.8 640 grey 0.16
OX22GH04 4 12.5 950 grey 0.23
OX22GH08 8 16.4 1510 grey 0.37
OX22GH12 12 20.4 2140 grey 0.52
OX22GH16 16 22.8 2740 grey 0.65
technical specifications are subject to change